
SMASHED
BURGERS

CHICKEN
Burgers

Make It A Meal		             7.5
Crinkle-Cut Fries & regular Coke

HOTDOGS

Downlow Dog
  beef brisket, pork, jalapeno & cheese 
  sausage, pickle salsa & your sauce choice
Classic Dog
  frankfurter & your sauce choice

The O.G. Single Smashed
The O.G. Double Smashed
The O.G. Triple Smashed
  hand-smashed beef, cheese,
  onion, pickle, lettuce, classic
  sauce (ketchup & mustard)
The K.I.S.S. Beef
  beef, cheese, pickle, onion, lettuce, 
  burger sauce
The Smokey Smash
  beef, cheese, bacon, o-rings, smokey bbq
Triple Double
  double beef, double cheese, double 
  bacon, lettuce, onion, pickles, sweet 	
  rocket fuel
The Bacon, Egg & BBQ
  bacon, egg, cheese, smokey bbq
The Daybreak
  bacon, egg, hashbrown, cheese, 
  rocket fuel

EPIC 
SIDES

Hash Brown veg
Crinkle-Cut Fries vgn	
Smashed Potato Bites veg
Salt n Vinegar Curly Fries
Crispy Potato Wedges veg
  with plain, salt n vinegar, chicken 		
  salt or cajun seasoning
Onion Rings veg
Fish Bites
Fish Bites & Fries
Fried Chicken
Popcorn Chicken
Cheeseburger Loaded Fries
 mince, cheese, pickle, onion & 
 classic sauce
Bacon Loaded Wedges
 bacon, smokey bbq 
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For the
KIDS
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We cannot 100% guarantee against cross contamination of allergens.

Kids Popcorn Chicken & Fries
Kids Fish & Fries
Kids Hotdog & Fries
Kids Cheeseburger & Fries
     beef, cheese, pickles, ketchup

The Hot Chick
  onion, pickle, lettuce, spicy buffalo sauce
Aloha Chicken
  fried chicken, pineapple, cheese,
  bacon, lettuce, aioli
The K.I.S.S. Chicken
  fried chicken, onion, pickle, lettuce, mayo
The Hangry Chicken
  fried chicken, hashbrowns, cheese, 
  lettuce, smokey bbq, aioli
Fish Burger
  fried fish, lettuce, pickle mayo
Veggie Cheeseburger veg			       	
  vegan patty, vgn/reg cheese, onion, 
  pickles, lettuce, classic sauce

1450

1650

1250 

1590

1350

1450

1350

8

1050

1450

1850

1090

1350

1750

1090

1290



Learn our secret codes, 
join our list at: downlow.nz
Follow us at: @downlownz

THICKSHAKES
Chocolate, Banana, Vanilla,   
Lime or Strawberry 

SECRET SAUCEsBARGAIN
BITES
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Hash Brown veg 
Mini Crinkle-Cut Fries vgn
Mini Popcorn Chicken
Mini Onion Rings & Fries
Mini Popcorn Chicken & Fries
Fish Bites & Fries
Classic Dog & Fries

Smokey BBQ
Ketchup vgn
Mustard vgn
Burger Sauce vgn/gf
Pickle Mustard vgn/gf
Aioli
Pickle Mayo
Mayo
Sweet Rocket Fuel vgn/gf
Truffle Mayo vgn
Mild Buffalo
Spicy Buffalo
Classic Style vgn (Ketchup & Mustard, 
only available on Burgers and Dogs)


